
2021 Broadcast Schedule 
 

Day      Opponent    Time    Radio    TV  Stream 
Tuesday, May 4  @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, May 5 @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, May 6  @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, May 7  @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, May 8  @Mississippi  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, May 9  @Mississippi  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, May 11 Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST (Live) MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, May 12  Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, May 13  Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, May 14   Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV  MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, May 15  Birmingham  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, May 16   Birmingham  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, May 18 Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, May 19  Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, May 20 Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, May 21  Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, May 22  Rocket City  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, May 23   Rocket City  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, May 25 @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, May 26 @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, May 27 @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, May 28  @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, May 29 @Biloxi   6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, May 30  @Biloxi   4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, June 1  Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, June 2 Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, June 3  Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, June 4   Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV  MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, June 5  Mississippi  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, June 6   Mississippi  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, June 8  @Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     
Wednesday, June 9 @Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola      
Thursday, June 10 @Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola      
Friday, June 11  @Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     
Saturday, June 12 @Chattanooga  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola      
Sunday, June 13  @Chattanooga  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola      
Tuesday, June 15 Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, June 16  Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, June 17  Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, June 18   Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV  MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, June 19  Montgomery  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST (Live) MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, June 20   Montgomery  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, June 22 @Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, June 23 @Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, June 24 @Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, June 25  @Birmingham  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, June 26 @Birmingham  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, June 27  @Birmingham  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, June 29 Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, June 30  Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, July 1   Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, July 2   Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 



Saturday, July 3   Biloxi   6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, July 4   Biloxi   4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST (Live)  MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, July 6  @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, July 7 @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, July 8  @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, July 9  @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, July 10  @Mississippi  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, July 11  @Mississippi  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, July 13  Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, July 14  Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, July 15  Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, July 16   Chattanooga  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV  MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, July 17  Chattanooga  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, July 18   Chattanooga  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, July 20  @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, July 21  @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, July 22  @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, July 23   @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, July 24  @Montgomery  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, July 25   @Montgomery  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, July 27  Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, July 28  Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, July 29  Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, July 30   Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV  MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, July 31  Mississippi  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, August 1  Mississippi  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, August 3 @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, August 4 @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, August 5 @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, August 6  @Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, August 7 @Biloxi   6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, August 8 @Biloxi   4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, August 10 Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, August 11 Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, August 12 Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, August 13 Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, August 14 Montgomery  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, August 15 Montgomery  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, August 17 Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, August 18 Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, August 19 Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, August 20 Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, August 21 Biloxi   6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST (Live)  MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, August 22 Biloxi   4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, August 24 @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola    MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, August 25 @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, August 26 @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, August 27 @Mississippi  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, August 28 @Mississippi  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, August 29 @Mississippi  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, August 31 @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, Sept 1 @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, Sept 2  @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, Sept3  @Montgomery  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, Sept 4  @Montgomery  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, Sept 5  @Montgomery  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 



Tuesday, Sept 7  Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, Sept 8 Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, Sept 9  Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  CST   MiLBTV.com 
Friday, Sept 10   Biloxi   6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV  MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, Sept 11 Biloxi   6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, Sept 12   Biloxi   4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola  BlabTV   MiLBTV.com 
Tuesday, Sept 14 @Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Wednesday, Sept 15 @Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Thursday, Sept 16 @Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Friday, Sept 17  @Rocket City  6:35 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Saturday, Sept 18 @Rocket City  6:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 
Sunday, Sept 19  @Rocket City  4:05 PM  ESPN Pensacola     MiLBTV.com 


